
RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT PKT/DIFF

Damen AKF20*1985/jünger,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 141 GRABNER Marlene             AUT Union Innerschwand  85 1:07:09.24 0
2 230 SCHMID Vera                 AUT Power Sports Team   85 1:13:17.42 6:08.18
3 106 FOSODEDER Anna              AUT Wolfsegg am Hausruck 88 1:31:48.12 24:38.88

Damen AKF30*1980/1984,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 256 REITSAMER Manuela           AUT Fischhof            83 1:03:34.44 0
2 170 KASER Irene                 AUT TSV Mattighofen     80 1:08:43.02 5:08.58
3 192 SAILER Anna                 AUT Pöndorf             82 1:09:11.24 5:36.80
4 46 MURAUER Barbara             AUT Altenhof am Hausruck 84 1:14:17.51 10:43.07
5 252 KIRCHTAG Petra              AUT 81 1:14:41.17 11:06.73
6 201 FRENBERGER Christina        AUT 83 1:16:58.68 13:24.24
7 202 STROBL Gertraud             AUT 81 1:16:59.12 13:24.68
8 130 STONE Katrin                AUT Zell am Moos        82 1:18:38.59 15:04.15
9 131 STONE Ben                   AUT Zell am Moos        83 1:18:38.94 15:04.50

10 120 STROBL Roswitha             AUT Gramastetten        82 1:19:29.02 15:54.58
11 83 HAUSSTäTTER Anneliese       AUT Mondsee             82 1:21:05.21 17:30.77

Damen AKF35*1975/1979,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 143 IBBETSON Cornelia           DE Neumarkt            78 1:13:15.66 0
2 125 EBERHARTER Monika           AUT hausruck racing team 79 1:13:45.98 30,32
3 253 KAISER Stefanie             AUT 75 1:14:41.47 1:25.81
4 43 MAYRHOFER Brigitte          AUT mondsee             79 1:15:18.56 2:02.90
5 213 HOFINGER Marina             AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 77 1:16:53.92 3:38.26
6 224 FREIMÜLLER Maria            AUT 79 1:19:00.09 5:44.43
7 80 SLOSIARIKOVA Radoslava      SLO SV Lengau           77 1:20:30.95 7:15.29

Damen AKF40*1970/1974,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 37 STREICHER Helga             AUT Hausruck Racing Fran 72 1:05:13.08 0
2 28 EIDENHAMMER Margit          AUT SV Friedburg        70 1:15:11.71 9:58.63
3 148 GRABNER Michaela            AUT Union Zell am Moos  71 1:15:37.28 10:24.20
4 259 RINDBERGER Gabriela         AUT Zell am Moos        72 1:15:37.64 10:24.56
5 184 WAGNER Ute                  AUT Lichtenberg         71 1:22:17.41 17:04.33
6 206 MARSCHALLINGER Elisabeth    AUT 72 1:22:39.40 17:26.32

Damen AKF45*1965/1969,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 217 BRUCKBAUER Barbara          AUT Union               69 1:12:00.32    0.00
2 26 SCHNEIDER Claudia           AUT ULF Mondseeland     69 1:12:29.91   29.59
3 221 GRUBINGER Eva               AUT 68 1:17:13.42  5:13.10
4 210 PREUNDLER Gabriele          AUT 65 1:20:42.18  8:41.86
5 209 REITER Elisabeth            AUT 65 1:20:42.49  8:42.17
6 207 SCHWEIGHOFER Hanni          AUT 67 1:21:48.05  9:47.73
7 219 WEMAN Eva                   AUT 66 1:25:49.40       13:49.08

Damen AKF50*1960/1964,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 36 HAMMERTINGER Christine      AUT Frankenburg         61 1:05:47.77 0
2 16 BRECKNER Susanne            AUT TSV Mattighofen     61 1:08:43.58 2:55.81
3 12 KOTOY Jutta                 AUT ASV-Salzburg LA     61 1:09:28.12 3:40.35
4 105 PLATZER Ulrike              AUT LAC Nationalpark Mol 62 1:10:05.72 4:17.95
5 140 HARZ Sibylle                AUT Mondsee             64 1:13:28.81 7:41.04
6 122 EMMINGER Renate             AUT ASV Salzburg LA     63 1:14:20.86 8:33.09
7 60 SCHARL Erika                AUT SV Lengau           60 1:18:30.17 12:42.40
8 180 MUHR Brigitte               AUT Frankenburg         61 1:19:09.87 13:22.10

Veranstalter:Sportunion Raiffeisen Zell/Moos
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Damen AKF55*1955/1959,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 187 BURGSTALLER Maria           AUT LC Geinberg         57 1:17:50.25 0
2 179 HUBER Anna                  AUT Neukirchen          57 1:19:08.79 1:18.54
3 161 MAISLINGER Brigitte         AUT LV Strasswalchen    58 1:20:25.82 2:35.57
4 136 WöRGETTER Helga             AUT SV LENGAU           59 1:24:07.56 6:17.31

Damen AKF60*1950/1954,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 177 INWINKL Anna                AUT Naturfreunde Wals   50 1:18:34.62 0
2 150 VOIGT Margarete             AUT Luftenberg          51 1:21:50.33 3:15.71
3 85 KASTNER Sieglinde           AUT Lenzing             54 1:24:49.09 6:14.47

Herren AKM20*1985/jünger,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 158 ANGERER Thomas              AUT finisher team       87 50:53.84 0
2 116 STAUDINGER Alfred           AUT Union Innerschwand  91 53:32.58 2:38.74
3 62 KIRCHTAG Wolfgang           AUT Mondsee             85 54:48.11 3:54.27
4 7 GEBETSROITHER Werner        AUT lc-sicking          88 56:55.25 6:01.41
5 123 REICHHARTINGER Dominic      AUT Seppiïs Lauftreff   91 57:19.54 6:25.70
6 186 WORZFELD Martin             AUT TRI INN - Union Inne 88 58:48.51 7:54.67
7 52 WöRNDL Stefan               AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 88 59:53.26 8:59.42
8 165 BERNHARD Steiner            AUT Stierwoscha         86 1:00:03.56 9:09.72
9 68 VOITH Maximilian            DE Weiden              92 1:00:05.39 9:11.55

10 147 BERER Robert                AUT Strasswalchen       86 1:00:15.51 9:21.67
11 236 FEICHTENSCHLAGR Martin      AUT 90 1:01:35.77 10:41.93
12 153 VOGL Patrick                AUT Seppiïs Lauftreff   93 1:01:44.12 10:50.28
13 255 HOLZINGER Reinhard          AUT 86 1:01:52.24 10:58.40
14 199 WIEDLROITHER Johannes       AUT FF Hof              93 1:03:03.00 12:09.16
15 27 SCHINDLAUER Thomas          AUT unterach            89 1:03:12.48 12:18.64
16 117 PILLICHSHAMMER Gary         AUT TSV Frankenmarkt    90 1:03:23.14 12:29.30
17 103 EITZINGER Manuel            AUT LCAV Jodl           86 1:03:53.25 12:59.41
18 164 PAAR Armin                  AUT Stierwoscha         87 1:05:02.15 14:08.31
19 34 PRASSE Michael              AUT Union Zell am Moos  91 1:08:16.13 17:22.29
20 111 WöRNDL Alexander            AUT Ebenau              89 1:08:58.13 18:04.29
21 149 PREM Stephan                AUT Radclub Frankenmarkt 91 1:10:09.40 19:15.56
22 222 SCHWÖLLINGER Gabriel        AUT Ski Clup Zell a.Moos 87 1:10:36.28 19:42.44
23 25 MAIER Wolfgang              AUT UASK Unterach       96 1:10:46.38 19:52.54
24 152 NINI Bernhard               AUT Seppiïs Lauftreff   91 1:10:54.97 20:01.13
25 196 HERZOG Bernhard             AUT Union Zell am Moos  97 1:12:49.96 21:56.12
26 238 GREINBAUER Jakob            AUT 98 1:14:16.66 23:22.82
27 227 SCHIEFER Norbert            AUT 0 1:18:02.77 27:08.93
28 82 UNTERBERGER Christian       AUT oberwang            99 1:20:09.00 29:15.16
29 234 LUTSCH Sebastian            AUT Triathlon-Mattigtal 89 1:21:04.10 30:10.26
30 128 RIESS Florian               AUT Salzburg            86 1:24:23.90 33:30.06
31 138 GRAMLINGER Matthias         AUT Pfaffing            97 1:24:28.28 33:34.44

Herren AKM30*1980/1984,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 23 MAIR Josef                  AUT SV Lengau           80 50:17.65 0
2 232 LINSEDER Stefan             AUT LA Sportiva Mat     83 50:38.15 20,5
3 178 RIEGER Sigi                 AUT USC Abersee         83 52:39.89 2:22.24
4 67 WACHA Thomas                AUT LCA Hochschwab      84 52:56.07 2:38.42
5 235 DUCHER Jan                  AUT 80 55:42.08 5:24.43
6 76 EHRNLEITNER Thomas          AUT LC MKW Hausruck     82 58:25.12 8:07.47
7 174 REICHL Markus               AUT Gurki Stammtisch    80 1:03:36.69 13:19.04
8 173 REICHL Stefan               AUT Gurki Stammtisch    82 1:03:47.88 13:30.23
9 9 MEISTER Thomas              AUT Mondsee             84 1:04:06.08 13:48.43

10 102 WENDL Wolfgang              AUT Union Innerschwand  80 1:04:22.54 14:04.89
11 218 DENK Hans-Peter             AUT 82 1:05:15.00 14:57.35
12 240 LANGWIEDER Johannes         AUT 81 1:05:52.54 15:34.89
13 73 KIENBERGER Mathias          AUT USC Abersee         84 1:07:14.90 16:57.25
14 205 TRASCHWANDTNER Walter       AUT 80 1:11:36.19 21:18.54
15 237 WOHLSCHLAGER Johannes       AUT LA-Baden            83 1:12:51.02 22:33.37
16 231 LUTSCH Rene                 AUT EWS Consalting      82 1:14:31.20 24:13.55
17 29 MALZL Benjamin              AUT Kein                81 1:17:27.48 27:09.83
18 225 SÖGNER Johannes             AUT 83 1:18:27.37 28:09.72
19 200 WENINGER Martin             AUT SV Zell am Moos     81 1:23:11.15 32:53.50
20 223 MÜHLBAUER Stefan            AUT Strawa              81 1:23:23.83 33:06.18



Herren AKM35*1975/1979,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 1 GRUBER Robert               AUT Salomon Running Team 75 45:55.29 0
2 2 WYSS Manuel                 CH Oberalm             75 47:36.35 1:41.06
3 3 SATTLECKER Gerold           AUT Lauffreunde MAIER-PA 77 50:59.62 5:04.33
4 142 KIBLER Helmut               AUT LC-Sicking          77 53:41.40 7:46.11
5 163 KREER Georg                 AUT Stierwoscha         77 56:11.68 10:16.39
6 79 SCHWAIGHOFER Andreas        AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 78 57:00.88 11:05.59
7 134 SCHINWALD Johann            AUT SV lengau           75 57:12.71 11:17.42
8 139 FISCHER Wolfgang            AUT LT USK Hof          78 59:56.12 14:00.83
9 110 SCHNEIDER Johannes          AUT Oberhofen           75 1:00:46.55 14:51.26

10 99 HOLZLEITHNER Alexander      AUT ULF Mondsee         79 1:01:00.38 15:05.09
11 162 KREER Thomas                AUT Stierwoscha         77 1:02:57.43 17:02.14
12 182 SCHNEIDER Klaus             AUT Oberhofen           77 1:03:05.39 17:10.10
13 38 LINDNER Gerhard             AUT TrumerTriTeam       75 1:03:36.13 17:40.84
14 4 BINDER Manfred              AUT comasobi running    75 1:05:19.35 19:24.06
15 204 SCHAUSBERGER Franz          AUT 77 1:07:40.74 21:45.45
16 220 PICHLER Josef               AUT 79 1:10:03.53 24:08.24
17 181 BATRA David                 AUT Salzburg            78 1:11:37.30 25:42.01
18 64 BANGERL Jürgen              AUT Fraham              79 1:12:44.13 26:48.84
19 112 HYDEN Christoph             AUT oberhofen           77 1:13:52.98 27:57.69
20 35 ZECH German                 DE Franken laufen      77 1:14:18.42 28:23.13
21 195 LIEBEWEIN Alexander         AUT 77 1:14:20.49 28:25.20
22 41 KAPUN Daniel                AUT St. Wolfgang        77 1:15:01.82 29:06.53
23 233 MAISLINGER Helmut           AUT 79 1:15:46.22 29:50.93
24 194 PÖLLMANN Daniel             AUT 75 1:16:17.66 30:22.37
25 211 HOFINGER Dominik            AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 79 1:16:54.33 30:59.04
26 226 SCHIFER Norbert             AUT 1:18:23.58 32:28.29

Herren AKM40*1970/1974,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 33 PUMBERGER Alexander         AUT SV Steinbach        73 57:34.58 0
2 260 GRATZER Christian           AUT VCÖ                 72 58:00.61 26,03
3 118 BERGHAMMER Hermann          AUT UFC Mettmach        73 58:42.55 1:07.97
4 250 SCHNITZLBAUMER Robert       AUT Trummer Tri Team    71 58:49.13 1:14.55
5 193 SCHMID Thomas               AUT Bjak                72 1:00:35.30 3:00.72
6 198 BERGER Frank                AUT 72 1:01:21.17 3:46.59
7 97 SCHINWALD Johann            AUT SV Lengau           73 1:01:37.07 4:02.49
8 246 WAGNER  Christoph           AUT 74 1:02:24.29 4:49.71
9 126 RAMSAUER Johann             AUT Sv Lengau           70 1:04:50.03 7:15.45

10 176 PREXL Thomas                AUT Naturfreunde Salzbur 73 1:05:31.02 7:56.44
11 21 FINK Wolfgang               AUT Vitalwolf Mondsee   71 1:06:51.98 9:17.40
12 57 HINTERLEITNER Herbert       AUT Fa Pöllmann         70 1:07:42.12 10:07.54
13 24 GEIER Jürgen                AUT Union Zell am Moos  71 1:09:03.56 11:28.98
14 50 FLECKNER Norbert            AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 74 1:09:18.56 11:43.98
15 19 STAUFER-RANACHE Thomas      AUT Mondsee             74 1:09:58.18 12:23.60
16 95 ELLMER Richard              AUT Flachau             71 1:11:50.73 14:16.15
17 47 MAIR Roland                 AUT Altenhof am Hausruck 71 1:14:19.39 16:44.81
18 96 SPERR Gerhard               AUT Tiefgraben          73 1:14:46.81 17:12.23
19 135 DUNAJTSCHIK Werner          AUT Thalgau             70 1:15:27.61 17:53.03
20 167 EDER Christian              AUT FC Steindorf        73 1:15:45.07 18:10.49
21 257 SCHMITT Martin              AUT SCM                 74 1:18:56.61 21:22.03

Herren AKM45*1965/1969,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 51 FLECKNER Gerhard            AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 67 55:19.53 0
2 55 EBNER Matthias              AUT ULF Mondseeland     68 58:39.84 3:20.31
3 175 SCHWAIGHOFER Matthias       AUT Mondsee             68 1:00:00.37 4:40.84
4 90 LEINDL Christian            AUT Kuchl               68 1:01:39.27 6:19.74
5 5 BIRGLECHNER Gerald          AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 67 1:01:52.86 6:33.33
5 71 KöSSLBACHER Bernhard        AUT ÖTB Seekirchen      66 1:01:52.86 6:33.33
7 61 HENDERSON Rich              GBR TriCeps             67 1:02:51.15 7:31.62
8 49 STREICHER Helmut            AUT Hausruck Racing Fran 66 1:05:06.43 9:46.90
9 72 ELSER Ralph                 AUT St. Wolfgang        69 1:05:09.78 9:50.25

10 53 EDTMAYER Josef              AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 65 1:05:41.83 10:22.30
11 241 REICHMARTINGER Siegfried    AUT Seppis Lauftreff    67 1:06:08.13 10:48.60
12 75 LACHINGER Alois             AUT SV Lengau           67 1:06:30.34 11:10.81



13 65 EGGL Johann                 AUT LG Frankenburg      69 1:07:09.78 11:50.25
14 166 NUßBAUMER Ernst             AUT Frankenmarkt        66 1:08:38.57 13:19.04
15 10 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin        AUT erdinger alkoholfrei 67 1:08:41.14 13:21.61
16 243 KARRER Karl Heinz           AUT FF Frankenmarkt     66 1:09:05.68 13:46.15
17 133 DAXNER Hubert               AUT Innerschwand        65 1:10:28.74 15:09.21
18 215 PICHLER Franz               AUT Union Innerschwand  67 1:12:15.34 16:55.81
19 48 KRAMBERGER Marcus           AUT Grödig              69 1:12:55.76 17:36.23
20 159 HERZOG Jürgen               AUT Union Zell am Moos  66 1:13:00.83 17:41.30
21 189 EIDENHAMMER Gerhard         AUT Mondsee             68 1:13:49.68 18:30.15
22 86 STARLINGER Roland           AUT Mondsee             68 1:14:47.38 19:27.85
23 258 RINDBERGER Stephan          AUT Zell am Moos        65 1:15:37.98 20:18.45
24 109 GRABNER Albert              AUT Union Zell am Moos  66 1:15:38.46 20:18.93
25 242 ALLISSAT Günther            Seppis Lauftreff    66 1:15:52.28 20:32.75
26 18 KALTENLEITNER Wolfgang      AUT St. Lorenz          69 1:16:30.24 21:10.71
27 155 BEISTEINER Gerhard          AUT IG Insider          66 1:16:30.92 21:11.39
28 42 EBNER Toni                  AUT mondsee             66 1:17:08.02 21:48.49
29 156 FINDENIG Rupert             AUT Mühlbach            65 1:17:15.77 21:56.24
30 124 KERBLER Markus              AUT Laufdrachen         68 1:19:22.67 24:03.14
31 146 KöNIG Markus                AUT ig insider          69 1:21:07.82 25:48.29

Herren AKM50*1960/1964,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 197 PERNSTEINER Walter          AUT Laufrad-Steyr       64 52:12.24 0
2 94 SCHIEMER Charly             AUT UASC Attersee West  60 54:27.37 2:15.13
3 91 GRABNER Hubert              AUT innerschwand        64 57:50.90 5:38.66
4 39 REICHL Richard              AUT Union Zell am Moos  62 1:00:10.91 7:58.67
5 245 HUFNAGL Joghann             AUT 63 1:01:37.68 9:25.44
6 168 HAEUSLER Norbert            AUT Team p.t.tigris     61 1:01:42.60 9:30.36
7 77 DORFINGER Ferdinand         AUT ULF Lauffreunde Mond 62 1:01:46.29 9:34.05
8 229 SCHRETTER Michael           AUT 62 1:03:29.17 11:16.93
9 54 GREISBERGER Franz           AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 60 1:03:29.87 11:17.63

10 89 HALLER Klaus                AUT HALLER-SOFTWARE     61 1:05:06.79 12:54.55
11 59 SCHARL Alexander            AUT SV Lengau           60 1:05:56.41 13:44.17
12 151 PERTILLER Martin            AUT USV Plainfeld       63 1:06:38.57 14:26.33
13 115 LACHER Günther              AUT SV Aurach           62 1:07:29.86 15:17.62
14 121 SCHIEßL Johann              AUT LC-Geinberg         64 1:08:23.70 16:11.46
15 244 KOTOY Alfred                AUT ASV SBG             62 1:09:28.54 17:16.30
16 254 LEITGEB Franz               AUT 62 1:10:17.04 18:04.80
17 40 MAYERHOFER Peter            AUT Lauffreunde MAIER-PA 63 1:11:42.44 19:30.20
18 100 SCHARL Georg                AUT SV Lengau           62 1:11:43.49 19:31.25
19 13 JENNER Thomas               AUT Salzburg            63 1:13:37.93 21:25.69
20 239 GREINBAUER Rudolf           AUT 63 1:14:17.01 22:04.77
21 228 BRINKMANN Reinhard          AUT Naturfreunde Wals   63 1:16:41.27 24:29.03

Herren AKM55*1955/1959,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 32 SCHWARZ Alfred              AUT SV Lengau           59 58:51.29 0
2 261 WIDLROITHNER Franz          AUT Union Naturfreunde M 57 1:01:01.70 2:10.41
3 190 HAMMERER Johann             AUT Union Raab          57 1:03:01.76 4:10.47
4 15 GRUBINGER Hans              AUT Union Lauffreunde Mo 59 1:03:54.23 5:02.94
5 87 SCHACHINGER Josef           AUT SV Lengau           58 1:06:12.98 7:21.69
6 160 MAISLINGER Anton            AUT LV  Strasswalchen   56 1:07:07.85 8:16.56
7 251 KARRER Herbert              AUT Ma. Schnudln        59 1:10:26.85 11:35.56
8 154 PFANZELT Johann             AUT LPSV OÖ             59 1:12:28.33 13:37.04
9 107 PFURTSCHELLER Helmut        AUT stodinger           58 1:12:33.66 13:42.37

10 212 SAGERER Hans                AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 57 1:13:20.02 14:28.73
11 129 MITTENDORFER Walter         AUT Salzburg            57 1:14:12.86 15:21.57
12 137 WöRGETTER Franz             AUT SV LENGAU           57 1:14:21.79 15:30.50
13 214 GADERER SEN. Alois          AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 55 1:17:01.91 18:10.62
14 188 BURGSTALLER Franz           AUT LC Geinberg         56 1:17:51.25 18:59.96
15 203 WHITING Tim                 AUT 58 1:19:18.62 20:27.33
16 216 GADERER Johann              AUT 55 1:21:55.56 23:04.27
17 183 RAINER Gerald               AUT Linz                55 1:24:36.54 25:45.25

Herren AKM60*1950/1954,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 81 HOLZLEITHNER Lorenz         AUT ULF Mondseeland     52 1:01:05.03 0
2 248 EIDENHAMMER Karl            AUT SV Berndorf         54 1:02:35.97 1:30.94
3 30 BICHLER Josef               AUT ATSV Braunau Triathl 53 1:06:22.52 5:17.49
4 249 KARER  Josef                AUT Union               54 1:10:42.82 9:37.79



5 247 WAGNER Norbert              AUT 52 1:10:45.34 9:40.31
6 84 KASTNER Alois               AUT Lenzing             52 1:12:01.07 10:56.04
7 20 STAUFER Erich               AUT Mondsee             53 1:12:37.39 11:32.36
8 145 RIEDL Ludwig                AUT LT Rapidwirt Ennsdor 52 1:23:31.56 22:26.53

Herren AKM65*1945/1949,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 144 STRASSER Josef              AUT TSV Mattighofen     49 1:05:03.46 0
2 66 BACHMAYR Raimung            AUT henndorf            47 1:06:18.26 1:14.80
3 132 WEBER Karl                  AUT ULF Mondsee         46 1:08:08.64 3:05.18
4 172 FISCHER-COLBRIE Ernst       AUT ULF Mondseeland     48 1:11:00.39 5:56.93
5 171 PIER Alfred                 AUT Naturfreunde Wals   47 1:17:15.16 12:11.70

Herren AKM70*1940/1944,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 157 HAUSER Siegfried            AUT Nussdorf a. Attersee 41 1:18:07.02 0
2 11 GASSELSEDER Rudi            AUT Feldkirchen a.d. Don 43 1:31:49.08 13:42.06

Nordic Walking Damen bis 60,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 453 SCHACHINGER Maria           AUT SV lengau           86 1:42:12.64 0
2 413 REDLINGER Andrea            AUT keiner              79 1:45:02.37 2:49.73
3 414 HEMETSBERGER Sandra         AUT keiner              73 1:45:02.78 2:50.14
4 430 KLINGER Sabine              AUT Schalchen           73 1:46:43.14 4:30.50
5 448 ZAUNER Silvia               AUT 65 1:53:30.44 11:17.80
6 444 FROSCHAUER Maria            AUT Union Zell am Moos  58 1:54:06.64 11:54.00
7 454 MUCKENHAMMER Monika         AUT 1:57:25.23 15:12.59
8 425 WEINGAST Julia              AUT Mondsee             90 1:58:24.44 16:11.80
9 427 WEINGAST Carina             AUT Mondsee             93 1:58:24.77 16:12.13

10 419 LACHER Karin                AUT aurach              71 2:01:24.20 19:11.56
11 418 REISINGER Diana             AUT Lenzing             59 2:01:25.73 19:13.09
12 402 WEINGAST Renate             AUT Power Ladies        67 2:01:39.57 19:26.93
13 401 KÖNIG-ROSENZOPF Petra       AUT Power Ladies        66 2:01:40.09 19:27.45
14 421 SCHACHINGER Karin           AUT SV Lengau           65 2:06:12.15 23:59.51
15 450 NUSSBAUMER Sylvia           AUT 71 2:08:41.79 26:29.15
16 451 KALLEITNER Heidi            AUT 66 2:08:42.26 26:29.62
17 449 SCHAFLEITNER Roswita        AUT 70 2:08:42.67 26:30.03
18 457 GEIER Maria                 AUT 77 2:08:49.51 26:36.87
19 458 BRANDNER Elfi               AUT 73 2:08:49.98 26:37.34
20 411 WODICKA Silvia              AUT Gmunden             65 2:12:27.28 30:14.64
21 440 LIEBEWEIN Silvia            AUT 81 2:12:38.43 30:25.79
22 439 PÖLLMANN Bettina            AUT 76 2:12:38.94 30:26.30
23 404 PRAGER-LOHNING. Martina     AUT St. Lorenz          74 2:14:42.03 32:29.39
24 456 NIEDERBRUCKER Gerti         AUT 65 2:15:39.35 33:26.71
25 455 EBNER Ingrid                AUT 65 2:15:40.24 33:27.60
26 460 SCHINDLAUER Karin           AUT 76 2:26:37.90 44:25.26
27 461 STEINBICHLER Bettina        AUT 71 2:26:38.32 44:25.68
28 432 NUßBAUMER Paul              AUT Zell am Moos        64 2:31:50.58 49:37.94
29 437 PERNER Elke                 AUT Mondsee             71 2:31:51.35 49:38.71
30 436 HÖHENBERGER Margit          AUT Mondsee             75 2:31:52.03 49:39.39

Nordic Walking Damen über 60,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 459 KNEBEL Hilde                AUT 46 1:59:22.40 0
2 431 KLINGER Maria               AUT Schalchen           52 2:07:16.91 7:54.51
3 441 KNOBELECHNER Berta          AUT 43 2:31:50.10 32:27.70

Nordic Walking Herren bis 60,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 452 KERSCHDORFER Ernst          AUT Schalchen           63 1:25:26.10
2 447 ZAUNER Johann               AUT 63 1:27:18.21  1:52.04
3 424 LINECKER Franz              AUT TSV Mattighofen     69 1:27:47.96  2:21.79
4 406 GRASSL Johann               DE RC Obus             55 1:27:59.82  2:33.65
5 415 STATTMANN Peter             AUT ASKÖ-Villach        61 1:34:25.05  8:58.88
6 412 GRUBITS Paul                AUT SV Lengau           68 1:36:12.39 10:46.22
7 420 FALKNER Markus              AUT Vöcklamarkt         73 1:43:57.83 18:31.66
8 445 ELLMAUER Gerhard            AUT Union Zell am Moos  67 1:43:57.99 18:31.82
9 410 BURGSTALLER Michael         AUT Walker Haag         64 1:45:39.92 20:13.75

10 438 HINTERBERGER Anton          AUT Rotes Kreuz Strasswa 67 1:46:11.85 20:45.68
11 409 RAMEK Norbert               AUT RC-Obus             56 1:46:37.73 21:11.56
12 446 WIDLROITHER Christian       AUT 70 1:48:29.12 23:02.95



13 429 PÖLLMANN Karl               AUT Zell am Moos        60 1:52:27.36 27:01.19
14 417 REISINGER Gerold            AUT Lenzing             55 2:01:30.43 36:04.26
15 407 WODICKA Günter              AUT Gmunden             61 2:09:46.94 44:20.77
16 405 LOHNINGER Karl-Heinz        AUT St. Lorenz          69 2:14:43.01 49:16.84
17 443 FROSCHAUER Alfred           AUT Union Zell am Moos  58 2:16:00.25 50:34.08

Nordic Walking Herren über 60,  Strecke = 14.0 km
1 408 STARZENGRUBER August        AUT laufverrein strasswa 51 1:27:52.87 0
2 403 RATHBERGER Leopold          AUT PNW Kirchdorf/Krems 48 1:47:46.09 19:53.22
3 442 OBAUER Fritz                AUT 53 2:16:00.62 48:07.75

322 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 284

Gesamtwertung Damen
1 256 REITSAMER Manuela           AUT Fischhof            83 1:03:34.44    0.00
2 37 STREICHER Helga             AUT Hausruck Racing Fran 72 1:05:13.08  1:38.64
3 36 HAMMERTINGER Christine      AUT Frankenburg         61 1:05:47.77  2:13.33
4 141 GRABNER Marlene             AUT Union Innerschwand  85 1:07:09.24  3:34.80
5 170 KASER Irene                 AUT TSV Mattighofen     80 1:08:43.02  5:08.58
6 16 BRECKNER Susanne            AUT TSV Mattighofen     61 1:08:43.58  5:09.14
7 192 SAILER Anna                 AUT Pöndorf             82 1:09:11.24  5:36.80
8 12 KOTOY Jutta                 AUT ASV-Salzburg LA     61 1:09:28.12  5:53.68
9 105 PLATZER Ulrike              AUT LAC Nationalpark Mol 62 1:10:05.72  6:31.28

10 217 BRUCKBAUER Barbara          AUT Union               69 1:12:00.32  8:25.88
11 26 SCHNEIDER Claudia           AUT ULF Mondseeland     69 1:12:29.91  8:55.47
12 143 IBBETSON Cornelia           DE Neumarkt            78 1:13:15.66  9:41.22
13 230 SCHMID Vera                 AUT Power Sports Team   85 1:13:17.42  9:42.98
14 140 HARZ Sibylle                AUT Mondsee             64 1:13:28.81  9:54.37
15 125 EBERHARTER Monika           AUT hausruck racing team 79 1:13:45.98 10:11.54
16 46 MURAUER Barbara             AUT Altenhof am Hausruck 84 1:14:17.51 10:43.07
17 122 EMMINGER Renate             AUT ASV Salzburg LA     63 1:14:20.86 10:46.42
18 252 KIRCHTAG Petra              AUT 81 1:14:41.17 11:06.73
19 253 KAISER Stefanie             AUT 75 1:14:41.47 11:07.03
20 28 EIDENHAMMER Margit          AUT SV Friedburg        70 1:15:11.71 11:37.27
21 43 MAYRHOFER Brigitte          AUT mondsee             79 1:15:18.56 11:44.12
22 148 GRABNER Michaela            AUT Union Zell am Moos  71 1:15:37.28 12:02.84
23 259 RINDBERGER Gabriela         AUT Zell am Moos        72 1:15:37.64 12:03.20
24 213 HOFINGER Marina             AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 77 1:16:53.92 13:19.48
25 201 FRENBERGER Christina        AUT 83 1:16:58.68 13:24.24
26 202 STROBL Gertraud             AUT 81 1:16:59.12 13:24.68
27 221 GRUBINGER Eva               AUT 68 1:17:13.42 13:38.98
28 187 BURGSTALLER Maria           AUT LC Geinberg         57 1:17:50.25 14:15.81
29 60 SCHARL Erika                AUT SV Lengau           60 1:18:30.17 14:55.73
30 177 INWINKL Anna                AUT Naturfreunde Wals   50 1:18:34.62 15:00.18
31 130 STONE Katrin                AUT Zell am Moos        82 1:18:38.59 15:04.15
32 131 STONE Ben                   AUT Zell am Moos        83 1:18:38.94 15:04.50
33 224 FREIMÜLLER Maria            AUT 79 1:19:00.09 15:25.65
34 179 HUBER Anna                  AUT Neukirchen          57 1:19:08.79 15:34.35
35 180 MUHR Brigitte               AUT Frankenburg         61 1:19:09.87 15:35.43
36 120 STROBL Roswitha             AUT Gramastetten        82 1:19:29.02 15:54.58
37 161 MAISLINGER Brigitte         AUT LV Strasswalchen    58 1:20:25.82 16:51.38
38 80 SLOSIARIKOVA Radoslava      SLO SV Lengau           77 1:20:30.95 16:56.51
39 210 PREUNDLER Gabriele          AUT 65 1:20:42.18 17:07.74
40 209 REITER Elisabeth            AUT 65 1:20:42.49 17:08.05
41 83 HAUSSTäTTER Anneliese       AUT Mondsee             82 1:21:05.21 17:30.77
42 207 SCHWEIGHOFER Hanni          AUT 67 1:21:48.05 18:13.61
43 150 VOIGT Margarete             AUT Luftenberg          51 1:21:50.33 18:15.89
44 184 WAGNER Ute                  AUT Lichtenberg         71 1:22:17.41 18:42.97
45 206 MARSCHALLINGER Elisabeth    AUT 72 1:22:39.40 19:04.96
46 136 WöRGETTER Helga             AUT SV LENGAU           59 1:14:07.56 20:33.12
47 85 KASTNER Sieglinde           AUT Lenzing             54 1:24:49.09 21:14.65
48 219 WEMAN Eva                   AUT 66 1:25:49.40 22:14.96
49 106 FOSODEDER Anna              AUT Wolfsegg am Hausruck 88 1:31:48.12 28:13.68



Gesamtwertung Herren
1 1 GRUBER Robert               AUT Salomon Running Team 75 45:55.29 0.00
2 2 WYSS Manuel                 CH Oberalm             75 47:36.35 1:41.06
3 23 MAIR Josef                  AUT SV Lengau           80 50:17.65 4:22.36
4 232 LINSEDER Stefan             AUT LA Sportiva Mat     83 50:38.15 4:42.86
5 158 ANGERER Thomas              AUT finisher team       87 50:53.84 4:58.55
6 3 SATTLECKER Gerold           AUT Lauffreunde MAIER-PA 77 50:59.62 5:04.33
7 197 PERNSTEINER Walter          AUT Laufrad-Steyr       64 52:12.24 6:16.95
8 178 RIEGER Sigi                 AUT USC Abersee         83 52:39.89 6:44.60
9 67 WACHA Thomas                AUT LCA Hochschwab      84 52:56.07 7:00.78

10 116 STAUDINGER Alfred           AUT Union Innerschwand  91 53:32.58 7:37.29
11 142 KIBLER Helmut               AUT LC-Sicking          77 53:41.40 7:46.11
12 94 SCHIEMER Charly             AUT UASC Attersee West  60 54:27.37 8:32.08
13 62 KIRCHTAG Wolfgang           AUT Mondsee             85 54:48.11 8:52.82
14 51 FLECKNER Gerhard            AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 67 55:19.53 9:24.24
15 235 DUCHER Jan                  AUT 80 55:42.08 9:46.79
16 163 KREER Georg                 AUT Stierwoscha         77 56:11.68 10:16.39
17 7 GEBETSROITHER Werner        AUT lc-sicking          88 56:55.25 10:59.96
18 79 SCHWAIGHOFER Andreas        AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 78 57:00.88 11:05.59
19 134 SCHINWALD Johann            AUT SV lengau           75 57:12.71 11:17.42
20 123 REICHHARTINGER Dominic      AUT Seppiïs Lauftreff   91 57:19.54 11:24.25
21 33 PUMBERGER Alexander         AUT SV Steinbach        73 57:34.58 11:39.29
22 91 GRABNER Hubert              AUT innerschwand        64 57:50.90 11:55.61
23 260 GRATZER Christian           AUT VCÖ                 72 58:00.61 12:05.32
24 76 EHRNLEITNER Thomas          AUT LC MKW Hausruck     82 58:25.12 12:29.83
25 55 EBNER Matthias              AUT ULF Mondseeland     68 58:39.84 12:44.55
26 118 BERGHAMMER Hermann          AUT UFC Mettmach        73 58:42.55 12:47.26
27 186 WORZFELD Martin             AUT TRI INN - Union Inne 88 58:48.51 12:53.22
28 250 SCHNITZLBAUMER Robert       AUT Trummer Tri Team    71 58:49.13 12:53.84
29 32 SCHWARZ Alfred              AUT SV Lengau           59 58:51.29 12:56.00
30 52 WöRNDL Stefan               AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 88 59:53.26 13:57.97
31 139 FISCHER Wolfgang            AUT LT USK Hof          78 59:56.12 14:00.83
32 175 SCHWAIGHOFER Matthias       AUT Mondsee             68 1:00:00.37 14:05.08
33 165 BERNHARD Steiner            AUT Stierwoscha         86 1:00:03.56 14:08.27
34 68 VOITH Maximilian            DE Weiden              92 1:00:05.39 14:10.10
35 39 REICHL Richard              AUT Union Zell am Moos  62 1:00:10.91 14:15.62
36 147 BERER Robert                AUT Strasswalchen       86 1:00:15.51 14:20.22
37 193 SCHMID Thomas               AUT Bjak                72 1:00:35.30 14:40.01
38 110 SCHNEIDER Johannes          AUT Oberhofen           75 1:00:46.55 14:51.26
39 99 HOLZLEITHNER Alexander      AUT ULF Mondsee         79 1:01:00.38 15:05.09
40 261 WIDLROITHNER Franz          AUT Union Naturfreunde M 57 1:01:01.70 15:06.41
41 81 HOLZLEITHNER Lorenz         AUT ULF Mondseeland     52 1:01:05.03 15:09.74
42 198 BERGER Frank                AUT 72 1:01:21.17 15:25.88
43 236 FEICHTENSCHLAGR Martin      AUT 90 1:01:35.77 15:40.48
44 97 SCHINWALD Johann            AUT SV Lengau           73 1:01:37.07 15:41.78
45 245 HUFNAGL Joghann             AUT 63 1:01:37.68 15:42.39
46 90 LEINDL Christian            AUT Kuchl               68 1:01:39.27 15:43.98
47 168 HAEUSLER Norbert            AUT Team p.t.tigris     61 1:01:42.60 15:47.31
48 153 VOGL Patrick                AUT Seppiïs Lauftreff   93 1:01:44.12 15:48.83
49 77 DORFINGER Ferdinand         AUT ULF Lauffreunde Mond 62 1:01:46.29 15:51.00
50 255 HOLZINGER Reinhard          AUT 86 1:01:52.24 15:56.95
51 71 KöSSLBACHER Bernhard        AUT ÖTB Seekirchen      66 1:01:52.86 15:57.57
51 5 BIRGLECHNER Gerald          AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 67 1:01:52.86 15:57.57
53 246 WAGNER  Christoph           AUT 74 1:02:24.29 16:29.00
54 248 EIDENHAMMER Karl            AUT SV Berndorf         54 1:02:35.97 16:40.68
55 61 HENDERSON Rich              GBR TriCeps             67 1:02:51.15 16:55.86
56 162 KREER Thomas                AUT Stierwoscha         77 1:02:57.43 17:02.14
57 190 HAMMERER Johann             AUT Union Raab          57 1:03:01.76 17:06.47
58 199 WIEDLROITHER Johannes       AUT FF Hof              93 1:03:03.00 17:07.71
59 182 SCHNEIDER Klaus             AUT Oberhofen           77 1:03:05.39 17:10.10
60 27 SCHINDLAUER Thomas          AUT unterach            89 1:03:12.48 17:17.19
61 117 PILLICHSHAMMER Gary         AUT TSV Frankenmarkt    90 1:03:23.14 17:27.85
62 229 SCHRETTER Michael           AUT 62 1:03:29.17 17:33.88
63 54 GREISBERGER Franz           AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 60 1:03:29.87 17:34.58
64 38 LINDNER Gerhard             AUT TrumerTriTeam       75 1:03:36.13 17:40.84
65 174 REICHL Markus               AUT Gurki Stammtisch    80 1:03:36.69 17:41.40



66 173 REICHL Stefan               AUT Gurki Stammtisch    82 1:03:47.88 17:52.59
67 103 EITZINGER Manuel            AUT LCAV Jodl           86 1:03:53.25 17:57.96
68 15 GRUBINGER Hans              AUT Union Lauffreunde Mo 59 1:03:54.23 17:58.94
69 9 MEISTER Thomas              AUT Mondsee             84 1:04:06.08 18:10.79
70 102 WENDL Wolfgang              AUT Union Innerschwand  80 1:04:22.54 18:27.25
71 126 RAMSAUER Johann             AUT Sv Lengau           70 1:04:50.03 18:54.74
72 164 PAAR Armin                  AUT Stierwoscha         87 1:05:02.15 19:06.86
73 144 STRASSER Josef              AUT TSV Mattighofen     49 1:05:03.46 19:08.17
74 49 STREICHER Helmut            AUT Hausruck Racing Fran 66 1:05:06.43 19:11.14
75 89 HALLER Klaus                AUT HALLER-SOFTWARE     61 1:05:06.79 19:11.50
76 72 ELSER Ralph                 AUT St. Wolfgang        69 1:05:09.78 19:14.49
77 218 DENK Hans-Peter             AUT 82 1:05:15.00 19:19.71
78 4 BINDER Manfred              AUT comasobi running    75 1:05:19.35 19:24.06
79 176 PREXL Thomas                AUT Naturfreunde Salzbur 73 1:05:31.02 19:35.73
80 53 EDTMAYER Josef              AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 65 1:05:41.83 19:46.54
81 240 LANGWIEDER Johannes         AUT 81 1:05:52.54 19:57.25
82 59 SCHARL Alexander            AUT SV Lengau           60 1:05:56.41 20:01.12
83 241 REICHMARTINGER Siegfried    AUT Seppis Lauftreff    67 1:06:08.13 20:12.84
84 87 SCHACHINGER Josef           AUT SV Lengau           58 1:06:12.98 20:17.69
85 66 BACHMAYR Raimung            AUT henndorf            47 1:06:18.26 20:22.97
86 30 BICHLER Josef               AUT ATSV Braunau Triathl 53 1:06:22.52 20:27.23
87 75 LACHINGER Alois             AUT SV Lengau           67 1:06:30.34 20:35.05
88 151 PERTILLER Martin            AUT USV Plainfeld       63 1:06:38.57 20:43.28
89 21 FINK Wolfgang               AUT Vitalwolf Mondsee   71 1:06:51.98 20:56.69
90 160 MAISLINGER Anton            AUT LV  Strasswalchen   56 1:07:07.85 21:12.56
91 65 EGGL Johann                 AUT LG Frankenburg      69 1:07:09.78 21:14.49
92 73 KIENBERGER Mathias          AUT USC Abersee         84 1:07:14.90 21:19.61
93 115 LACHER Günther              AUT SV Aurach           62 1:07:29.86 21:34.57
94 204 SCHAUSBERGER Franz          AUT 77 1:07:40.74 21:45.45
95 57 HINTERLEITNER Herbert       AUT Fa Pöllmann         70 1:07:42.12 21:46.83
96 132 WEBER Karl                  AUT ULF Mondsee         46 1:08:08.64 22:13.35
97 34 PRASSE Michael              AUT Union Zell am Moos  91 1:08:16.13 22:20.84
98 121 SCHIEßL Johann              AUT LC-Geinberg         64 1:08:23.70 22:28.41
99 166 NUßBAUMER Ernst             AUT Frankenmarkt        66 1:08:38.57 22:43.28

100 10 SCHRETTHAUSER Martin        AUT erdinger alkoholfrei 67 1:08:41.14 22:45.85
101 111 WöRNDL Alexander            AUT Ebenau              89 1:08:58.13 23:02.84
102 24 GEIER Jürgen                AUT Union Zell am Moos  71 1:09:03.56 23:08.27
103 243 KARRER Karl Heinz           AUT FF Frankenmarkt     66 1:09:05.68 23:10.39
104 50 FLECKNER Norbert            AUT Heizomat - Team Thal 74 1:09:18.56 23:23.27
105 244 KOTOY Alfred                AUT ASV SBG             62 1:09:28.54 23:33.25
106 19 STAUFER-RANACHE Thomas      AUT Mondsee             74 1:09:58.18 24:02.89
107 220 PICHLER Josef               AUT 79 1:10:03.53 24:08.24
108 149 PREM Stephan                AUT Radclub Frankenmarkt 91 1:10:09.40 24:14.11
109 254 LEITGEB Franz               AUT 62 1:10:17.04 24:21.75
110 251 KARRER Herbert              AUT Ma. Schnudln        59 1:10:26.85 24:31.56
111 133 DAXNER Hubert               AUT Innerschwand        65 1:10:28.74 24:33.45
112 222 SCHWÖLLINGER Gabriel        AUT Ski Clup Zell a.Moos 87 1:10:36.28 24:40.99
113 249 KARER  Josef                AUT Union               54 1:10:42.82 24:47.53
114 247 WAGNER Norbert              AUT 52 1:10:45.34 24:50.05
115 25 MAIER Wolfgang              AUT UASK Unterach       96 1:10:46.38 24:51.09
116 152 NINI Bernhard               AUT Seppiïs Lauftreff   91 1:10:54.97 24:59.68
117 172 FISCHER-COLBRIE Ernst       AUT ULF Mondseeland     48 1:11:00.39 25:05.10
118 205 TRASCHWANDTNER Walter       AUT 80 1:11:36.19 25:40.90
119 181 BATRA David                 AUT Salzburg            78 1:11:37.30 25:42.01
120 40 MAYERHOFER Peter            AUT Lauffreunde MAIER-PA 63 1:11:42.44 25:47.15
121 100 SCHARL Georg                AUT SV Lengau           62 1:11:43.49 25:48.20
122 95 ELLMER Richard              AUT Flachau             71 1:11:50.73 25:55.44
123 84 KASTNER Alois               AUT Lenzing             52 1:12:01.07 26:05.78
124 215 PICHLER Franz               AUT Union Innerschwand  67 1:12:15.34 26:20.05
125 154 PFANZELT Johann             AUT LPSV OÖ             59 1:12:28.33 26:33.04
126 107 PFURTSCHELLER Helmut        AUT stodinger           58 1:12:33.66 26:38.37
127 20 STAUFER Erich               AUT Mondsee             53 1:12:37.39 26:42.10
128 64 BANGERL Jürgen              AUT Fraham              79 1:12:44.13 26:48.84
129 196 HERZOG Bernhard             AUT Union Zell am Moos  97 1:12:49.96 26:54.67
130 237 WOHLSCHLAGER Johannes       AUT LA-Baden            83 1:12:51.02 26:55.73
131 48 KRAMBERGER Marcus           AUT Grödig              69 1:12:55.76 27:00.47



132 159 HERZOG Jürgen               AUT Union Zell am Moos  66 1:13:00.83 27:05.54
133 212 SAGERER Hans                AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 57 1:13:20.02 27:24.73
134 13 JENNER Thomas               AUT Salzburg            63 1:13:37.93 27:42.64
135 189 EIDENHAMMER Gerhard         AUT Mondsee             68 1:13:49.68 27:54.39
136 112 HYDEN Christoph             AUT oberhofen           77 1:13:52.98 27:57.69
137 129 MITTENDORFER Walter         AUT Salzburg            57 1:14:12.86 28:17.57
138 238 GREINBAUER Jakob            AUT 98 1:14:16.66 28:21.37
139 239 GREINBAUER Rudolf           AUT 63 1:14:17.01 28:21.72
140 35 ZECH German                 DE Franken laufen      77 1:14:18.42 28:23.13
141 47 MAIR Roland                 AUT Altenhof am Hausruck 71 1:14:19.39 28:24.10
142 195 LIEBEWEIN Alexander         AUT 77 1:14:20.49 28:25.20
143 137 WöRGETTER Franz             AUT SV LENGAU           57 1:14:21.79 28:26.50
144 231 LUTSCH Rene                 AUT EWS Consalting      82 1:14:31.20 28:35.91
145 96 SPERR Gerhard               AUT Tiefgraben          73 1:14:46.81 28:51.52
146 86 STARLINGER Roland           AUT Mondsee             68 1:14:47.38 28:52.09
147 41 KAPUN Daniel                AUT St. Wolfgang        77 1:15:01.82 29:06.53
148 135 DUNAJTSCHIK Werner          AUT Thalgau             70 1:15:27.61 29:32.32
149 258 RINDBERGER Stephan          AUT Zell am Moos        65 1:15:37.98 29:42.69
150 109 GRABNER Albert              AUT Union Zell am Moos  66 1:15:38.46 29:43.17
151 167 EDER Christian              AUT FC Steindorf        73 1:15:45.07 29:49.78
152 233 MAISLINGER Helmut           AUT 79 1:15:46.22 29:50.93
153 242 ALLISSAT Günther            Seppis Lauftreff    66 1:15:52.28 29:56.99
154 194 PÖLLMANN Daniel             AUT 75 1:16:17.66 30:22.37
155 18 KALTENLEITNER Wolfgang      AUT St. Lorenz          69 1:16:30.24 30:34.95
156 155 BEISTEINER Gerhard          AUT IG Insider          66 1:16:30.92 30:35.63
157 228 BRINKMANN Reinhard          AUT Naturfreunde Wals   63 1:16:41.27 30:45.98
158 211 HOFINGER Dominik            AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 79 1:16:54.33 30:59.04
159 214 GADERER SEN. Alois          AUT Naturfreunde Mondsee 55 1:17:01.91 31:06.62
160 42 EBNER Toni                  AUT mondsee             66 1:17:08.02 31:12.73
161 171 PIER Alfred                 AUT Naturfreunde Wals   47 1:17:15.16 31:19.87
162 156 FINDENIG Rupert             AUT Mühlbach            65 1:17:15.77 31:20.48
163 29 MALZL Benjamin              AUT Kein                81 1:17:27.48 31:32.19
164 188 BURGSTALLER Franz           AUT LC Geinberg         56 1:17:51.25 31:55.96
165 227 SCHIEFER Norbert            AUT 0 1:18:02.77 32:07.48
166 157 HAUSER Siegfried            AUT Nussdorf a. Attersee 41 1:18:07.02 32:11.73
167 226 SCHIFER Norbert             AUT 1:18:23.58 32:28.29
168 225 SÖGNER Johannes             AUT 83 1:18:27.37 32:32.08
169 257 SCHMITT Martin              AUT SCM                 74 1:18:56.61 33:01.32
170 203 WHITING Tim                 AUT 58 1:19:18.62 33:23.33
171 124 KERBLER Markus              AUT Laufdrachen         68 1:19:22.67 33:27.38
172 82 UNTERBERGER Christian       AUT oberwang            99 1:20:09.00 34:13.71
173 234 LUTSCH Sebastian            AUT Triathlon-Mattigtal 89 1:21:04.10 35:08.81
174 146 KöNIG Markus                AUT ig insider          69 1:21:07.82 35:12.53
175 216 GADERER Johann              AUT 55 1:21:55.56 36:00.27
176 200 WENINGER Martin             AUT SV Zell am Moos     81 1:23:11.15 37:15.86
177 223 MÜHLBAUER Stefan            AUT Strawa              81 1:23:23.83 37:28.54
178 145 RIEDL Ludwig                AUT LT Rapidwirt Ennsdor 52 1:23:31.56 37:36.27
179 128 RIESS Florian               AUT Salzburg            86 1:24:23.90 38:28.61
180 138 GRAMLINGER Matthias         AUT Pfaffing            97 1:24:28.28 38:32.99
181 183 RAINER Gerald               AUT Linz                55 1:24:36.54 38:41.25
182 11 GASSELSEDER Rudi            AUT Feldkirchen a.d. Don 43 1:31:49.08 45:53.79

RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT PKT/DIFF

1 452 KERSCHDORFER Ernst          AUT Schalchen           63 1:25:26.17 0
2 447 ZAUNER Johann               AUT 63 1:27:18.21 1:52.04
3 424 LINECKER Franz              AUT TSV Mattighofen     69 1:27:47.96 2:21.79
4 408 STARZENGRUBER August        AUT laufverrein strasswa 51 1:27:52.87 2:26.70
5 406 GRASSL Johann               DE RC Obus             55 1:27:59.82 2:33.65
6 415 STATTMANN Peter             AUT ASKÖ-Villach        61 1:34:25.05 8:58.88
7 412 GRUBITS Paul                AUT SV Lengau           68 1:36:12.39 10:46.22
8 453 SCHACHINGER Maria           AUT SV lengau           86 1:42:12.64 16:46.47
9 420 FALKNER Markus              AUT Vöcklamarkt         73 1:43:57.83 18:31.66

10 445 ELLMAUER Gerhard            AUT Union Zell am Moos  67 1:43:57.99 18:31.82

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Nordic Walking                                                 



11 413 REDLINGER Andrea            AUT keiner              79 1:45:02.37 19:36.20
12 414 HEMETSBERGER Sandra         AUT keiner              73 1:45:02.78 19:36.61
13 410 BURGSTALLER Michael         AUT Walker Haag         64 1:45:39.92 20:13.75
14 438 HINTERBERGER Anton          AUT Rotes Kreuz Strasswa 67 1:46:11.85 20:45.68
15 409 RAMEK Norbert               AUT RC-Obus             56 1:46:37.73 21:11.56
16 430 KLINGER Sabine              AUT Schalchen           73 1:46:43.14 21:16.97
17 403 RATHBERGER Leopold          AUT PNW Kirchdorf/Krems 48 1:47:46.09 22:19.92
18 446 WIDLROITHER Christian       AUT 70 1:48:29.12 23:02.95
19 429 PÖLLMANN Karl               AUT Zell am Moos        60 1:52:27.36 27:01.19
20 448 ZAUNER Silvia               AUT 65 1:53:30.44 28:04.27
21 444 FROSCHAUER Maria            AUT Union Zell am Moos  58 1:54:06.64 28:40.47
22 454 MUCKENHAMMER Monika         AUT 1:57:25.23 31:59.06
23 425 WEINGAST Julia              AUT Mondsee             90 1:58:24.44 32:58.27
24 427 WEINGAST Carina             AUT Mondsee             93 1:58:24.77 32:58.60
25 459 KNEBEL Hilde                AUT 46 1:59:22.40 33:56.23
26 419 LACHER Karin                AUT aurach              71 2:01:24.20 35:58.03
27 418 REISINGER Diana             AUT Lenzing             59 2:01:25.73 35:59.56
28 417 REISINGER Gerold            AUT Lenzing             55 2:01:30.43 36:04.26
29 402 WEINGAST Renate             AUT Power Ladies        67 2:01:39.57 36:13.40
30 401 KÖNIG-ROSENZOPF Petra       AUT Power Ladies        66 2:01:40.09 36:13.92
31 421 SCHACHINGER Karin           AUT SV Lengau           65 2:06:12.15 40:45.98
32 431 KLINGER Maria               AUT Schalchen           52 2:07:16.91 41:50.74
33 450 NUSSBAUMER Sylvia           AUT 71 2:08:41.79 43:15.62
34 451 KALLEITNER Heidi            AUT 66 2:08:42.26 43:16.09
35 449 SCHAFLEITNER Roswita        AUT 70 2:08:42.67 43:16.50
36 457 GEIER Maria                 AUT 77 2:08:49.51 43:23.34
37 458 BRANDNER Elfi               AUT 73 2:08:49.98 43:23.81
38 407 WODICKA Günter              AUT Gmunden             61 2:09:46.94 44:20.77
39 411 WODICKA Silvia              AUT Gmunden             65 2:12:27.28 47:01.11
40 440 LIEBEWEIN Silvia            AUT 81 2:12:38.43 47:12.26
41 439 PÖLLMANN Bettina            AUT 76 2:12:38.94 47:12.77
42 404 PRAGER-LOHNING. Martina     AUT St. Lorenz          74 2:14:42.03 49:15.86
43 405 LOHNINGER Karl-Heinz        AUT St. Lorenz          69 2:14:43.01 49:16.84
44 456 NIEDERBRUCKER Gerti         AUT 65 2:15:39.35 50:13.18
45 455 EBNER Ingrid                AUT 65 2:15:40.24 50:14.07
46 443 FROSCHAUER Alfred           AUT Union Zell am Moos  58 2:16:00.25 50:34.08
47 442 OBAUER Fritz                AUT 53 2:16:00.62 50:34.45
48 460 SCHINDLAUER Karin           AUT 76 2:26:37.90 1:01:11.73
49 461 STEINBICHLER Bettina        AUT 71 2:26:38.32 1:01:12.15
50 441 KNOBELECHNER Berta          AUT 43 2:31:50.10 1:06:23.93
51 432 NUßBAUMER Paul              AUT Zell am Moos        64 2:31:50.58 1:06:24.41
52 437 PERNER Elke                 AUT Mondsee             71 2:31:51.35 1:06:25.18
53 436 HÖHENBERGER Margit          AUT Mondsee             75 2:31:52.03 1:06:25.86

61 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 53
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